
Type and Number: ITN 97743
Opening Date: 07/24/19 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: N/A JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: No
Pre-Response Date: 07/16/19 Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 
Pre-Response Time: 1:00PM Optional

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL CIRCLE ONE 

Badger Drilling LLC Michelle Foster 904‐545‐5900 mfoster@badgerdrillingllc.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Badger Drilling LLC Leonard Nicks 904‐910‐5683 lnicks@badgerdrillingllc.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Electricom Inc Roscoe Prescott 863‐634‐2281 rprescott@electricominc.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Electricom Inc L Puente lpuente@electricominc.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

PCS Fiber Mark Mixon 561‐531‐4800 mmixon@pcsfiber.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

PCS Fiber Don Hawkins 772‐538‐0023 dhawkins@pcsfiber.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

CC Powerline Tricia Bozeman 904‐751‐6020 tbozeman@ccpowerline.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

JEA Brooke Garland garljb@jea.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

JEA Greg Rager PRIME/SUB/JSEB

PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Teleconference: TELECONFERENCE DIAL IN: 1.888.714.6484 
TELECONFERENCE PARTICIPATION CODE: 817050

Pre-Response Attendees
TITLE: 128 Hedgerow Master Lift Station Fiber Build 2019

Category Manager: Nathan Woyak
Buyer: Brooke Garland

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street., Coordinator: Greg Rager


